SPLIETHOFF

Bloemgracht
Brouwersgracht
Dijksgracht
Damgracht
Danzigergracht
Deltagracht
Diamantgracht
Dolfijngracht
Donaugracht
Dynamogracht
Florijngracht
Fagelgracht
Flevogracht
Floragracht
Fortunagracht
Floretgracht
Heemskerkgracht
Heerengracht
Houtmangracht
Hudsongracht
Humbergracht
Maasgracht
Marsgracht
Merwedegracht
Minervagracht
Molengracht
Muntgracht
Paleisgracht
Palmgracht
Parkgracht
Pauwgracht
Pietersgracht
Pijlgracht
Plantijngracht
Poolgracht
Pottersgracht
Prinsengracht
Schippersgracht
Singelgracht
Slotergracht
Snoekgracht
Spaarnegracht
Spiegelgracht
Scheldegracht
Stadiongracht
Sluisgracht
Spuigracht
Statengracht
Suomigracht
Saimaagracht
Sampogracht
Super Servant 4

Yacht Servant
Yacht Express

Biglift Baffin
Biglift Barentsz
CY Interocean |
CY Interocean Il
Happy Buccaneer
Happy Delta
Happy Diamond
Happy Dover
Happy Dragon
Happy Dynamic
Happy Ranger
Happy River
Happy Rover
Happy Sky
Happy Star

Lady Marie Christine
Lady Mathilde
Lady Menna
Lady Monique
Lady Carina
Lady Christina
Lady Clarissa
Lady Claudia
Lady Irina

Lady Habarka
Lady Hannah
Lady Hanneke
Lady Harriet
Lady Hedwig
Lady Helene
Lady Hester
Lady Hestia
Lady Dawn
Lady Diana
Warber

Lady Adele
Lady Anna
Lady Alexandra
Lady Alida
Lady Amalia
Lady Ami

Lady Anne Beau
Lady Anneke
Lady Anne Lynn
Lady Ariane
Lady Ariette
Lady Astrid
Hendrika Margaretha

Timca
Kraftca
Genca
Trica
Pulpca
Plyca

Bore Bay
Bore Sea
Bore Song
Estraden
Norsky
Norstream
Bore Way
Bore Wave
Bore Wind

Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Multipurpose
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Multipurpose sideloader
Semi submersible

Semi submersible
Semi submersible

Heavy transport
Heavy transport
Heavy transport
Heavy transport
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift
Heavy lift

Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Geared singledecker
Geared singledecker
Geared singledecker
Geared singledecker
High cubic, singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Sea-river, singledecker
Singledecker

Con-Ro
Con-Ro
Con-Ro
Con-Ro
Con-Ro
Con-Ro

Ro-Ro vessel
RoFlex
RoFlex

Ro-Ro vessel

Ro-Ro vessel

Ro-Ro vessel

RolLo
RolLo
RolLo

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A Super
1A Super
1A Super
1A Super
1A Super
1A Super

1A Super
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

141.30 m
141.30m
156.93 m
156.93 m
156.93 m
156.93 m
156.89 m
156.89 m
156.89 m
156.89 m
137.07 m
137.07 m
137.07 m
137.07m
137.40 m
137.07 m
138.07 m
138.07 m
138.07 m
138.50 m
138.50 m
14212 m
14212 m
14212 m
142.12 m
14212 m
14212 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.68 m
168.21m
168.21 m
168.21m
168.21 m
168.21m
168.21 m
173.18 m
173.18 m
173.18 m
173.18 m
173.18 m
185.40m
185.40m
185.40 m
169.49 m

213.70 m
209.03 m

173.00 m
173.00 m
152.64 m
152.64 m
145.89 m
156.93 m
156.92 m
156.93 m
156.93 m
156.93 m
138.00 m
138.00 m
138.00 m
154.86 m
155.97 m

115.23 m
115.23 m
115.23 m
115.23 m
108.50 m
108.50 m
108.50 m
108.50 m
8%&)0 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
98.20 m
94.70 m
94.70 m
94.70 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
88.00 m
81.04 m

205.00 m
205.00 m
205.00 m
205.00 m
205.00 m
205.00 m

138.50 m
195.40 m
195.40 m
162.70 m
180.00 m
180.00 m
121.89 m
121.89 m
121.89 m

2491 m
2491 m
22.80 m
22.81m
22.80m
22.80m
22.81m
22.81m
22.81m
22.80m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
21.00 m
21.00m
21.00 m
21.00 m
21.00 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
18.90 m
2543 m
2543 m
2543 m
2543 m
2543 m
2543 m
2543 m
25.43m
2543 m
2543 m
25.20m
25.20m
2520 m
2520 m
2520 m
2520 m
25.30 m
25.30m
25.30m
25.30 m
25.30 m
25.30 m
25.30m
25.30m
32.29m

46.00 m
32.20m

42.00 m
42.00 m
40.00 m
40.00 m
28.30 m
25.60 m
25.60 m
25.60 m
25.60 m
25.60 m
22.88 m
22.88 m
22.88 m
26.50 m
29.00 m

16.50 m
16.50 m
16.50 m
16.50 m
15.88 m
15.88 m
15.88 m
15.88 m
14.40 m
13.40 m
13.40 m
13.40 m
13.40m
13.40 m
13.40m
13.40 m
13.40m
13.40 m
13.40m
13.40 m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
13.35m
12.30 m

2550 m
2550 m
25.50 m
2550 m
25.50 m
25.50 m

22.65m
26.20 m
26.20 m
25.70 m
25.50 m
25.50 m
21.00 m
21.00 m
21.00 m

12.48 m
12.48 m
13.30 m
13.30 m
13.30 m
13.30 m
13.30 m
13.30m
13.30 m
13.30 m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.19m
11.19m
11.19m
11.19m
11.19m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.78 m
11.78m
11.78 m
11.78 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.90 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
1440 m
14.40 m
14.40 m
14.40 m

12.25m
13.37 m
13.37 m
13.37 m
13.37 m
13.37 m
11.75m
11.75m
11.75m
12.50 m
12.45m

9.40 m
9.40 m
9.40 m
9.40m
9.20m
9.20 m
9.20 m
9.20 m
10.70 m
8.34 m
8.34m
8.34 m
8.34m
8.34 m
8.34m
8.34 m
8.34m
8.34 m
8.34m
8.34 m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.73m
7.85m

8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m

5.80 m
7.40m
7.40m
7.20m
7.00 m
7.00 m
6.70 m
6.70 m
6.70 m

8.92m
8.92m
10.25 m
10.25m
10.25m
10.25m
10.25 m
10.25 m
10.25 m
10.25 m
8.53 m
8.53 m
8.53 m
8.53m
8.53 m
8.53 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.00 m
8.70 m
8.70 m
8.70 m
8.70 m
8.70 m
8.70 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
10.74 m
10.74 m
10.74 m
10.74 m
10.74 m
10.74 m
10.76 m
10.76 m
10.76 m
10.76 m
10.76 m
10.63 m
10.63 m
10.63 m
5.38 m

4.60 m
5.94m

6.50 m
6.50 m
5.52m
552m
8.24 m
10.32 m
10.32 m
10.32 m
10.32 m
10.32 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m
9.50 m

6.20 m
6.20 m
6.20 m
6.20 m
5.89m
5.89m
5.89m
5.89 m
5.89 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.60 m
5.69m
5.69m
5.69 m
4.90 m
4.90 m
490m
490 m
490 m
4.90 m
490 m
4.90 m
4.90 m
490 m
490 m
4.90 m
528 m

720 m
7.20m
7.20m
7.20m
7.20m
7.20m

7.07m
7.40m
7,40 m
6.60 m
6.50 m
6.50 m
6.75m
6.75m
6.75 m

14,818
14,818
13,558
13,558
13,558
13,558
18,706
18,706
13,706
13,706
8,620
8,620
8,620
8,620
8,620
8,620
9,611
9,611
9,611
9,627
9,627
9,524
9,524
9,524
9,524
9,524
9,524
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
17,634
16,641
16,641
16,641
16,641
16,641
16,641
16,639
16,639
16,639
16,639
16,676
18,321
18,321
18,321
12,642

43,900
17,951

23,134
23,134
14,766
14,766
16,341
14,784
14,784
14,784
14,784
14,784
10,990
10,990
10,990
15,989
18,374

4.966
4.966
4.966
4.966
4,235
4,235
4,235
4,235
3,323
2,995
2.995
2,995
2,995
2,995
2,992
2,992
2,995
2,862
2,862
2,862
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
1,999

28,301
28,301
28,301
28,301
28,301
28,301

10,527
25,586
25,586
18,205
20,296
20,296
9,177
9,177
9,177

5,180
5,180
5,981
5,981
5,981
5,981
5,981
5,981
5,981
5,981
4,398
4,398
4,398
4,398
4,317
4,317
4,260
4,260
4,260
4,261
4,261
4,402
4,402
4,402
4,402
4,402
4,402
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,617
6,700
6,700
6,700
6,700
6,700
6,700
6,730
6,730
6,730
6,730
6,730
7,647
7,647
7,647
3,792

13,200
5,386

6,940
6,940
4,429
4,429
4,902
6,070
6,070
6,070
6,070
6,070
5,041
5,041
5,041
4,989
5,583

2,366
2,367
2,368
2,369
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
1,638
1,523
1,522
1,525
1,622
1,523
1,531
1,531
1,525
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,159

8,490
8,490
8,490
8,490
8,490
8,490

3,172
7,675
7,675
5,462
6,088
6,088
2,753
2,753
2,753

12,150
12,150
18,144
18,144
18,144
18,144
17,967
17,967
17,967
17,967
12,200
12,200
12,200
12,200
12,200
12,200
12,679
12,679
12,679
12,771
12,771
12,267
12,267
12,267
12,267
12,267
12,267
19,450
19,450
20,100
19,450
20,100
19,450
19,450
19,450
19,450
20,100
21,402
21,402
21,402
21,402
21,402
21,402
21,449
21,449
21,449
21,449
21,324
23,660
23,660
23,660
14,058

12,780
9,348

20,675
20,675
15,630
15,630
18,740
15,634
17,518
17,518
17,518
17,518
15,634
15,634
15,634
17,741
18,059

5.900
5.900
5.900
5.900
5,438
5,438
5,438
5,438
4,182
4,231
4.231
4,231
4,231
4,231
4,216
4,216
4,231
4,092
4,092
4,114
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,280

17,564
17,564
17,564
17,564
17,564
17,564

7,300
13,625
13,625

9,700
11,400
11,400

6,850

6,850

6,850

678,041 cbft
678,041 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
769,119 cbft
557,997 cbft
557,997 cbft
557,997 cbft
557,997 cbft
546,697 cbft
546,697 cbft
564,510 cbft
564,510 cbft
564,510 cbft
564,510 cbft
564,510 cbft
552,390 cbft
552,390 cbft
552,390 cbft
552,390 cbft
552,390 cbft
552,390 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
929,696 cbft
841,221 cbft
841,221 cbft
841,221 cbft
841,221 cbft
841,221 cbft
841,221 cbft
840,186 cbft
840,186 cbft
840,186 cbft
840,186 cbft
840,345 cbft
973,115 cbft
973,115 cbft
973,115 cbft

708,051 cbft
737,801 cbft
737,801 cbft
737,801 cbft
737,801 cbft
737,801 cbft
630,832 cbft
630,832 cbft
630,832 cbft
726,112 cbft
725,190 cbft

316,400 cbft
316,400 cbft
316,400 cbft
316,400 cbft
265,000 cbft
263,976 cbft
265,000 cbft
263,976 cbft
251,665 cbft
210,723 cbft
210,723 cbft
210,723 cbft
210,723 cbft
210,723 cbft
206,563 cbft
206,563 cbft
210,723 cbft
194,500 cbft
194,500 cbft
194,500 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
182,000 cbft
147,642 cbft

abt. 640 TEU
abt. 640 TEU
abt. 640 TEU
abt. 640 TEU
abt. 640 TEU
abt. 640 TEU

321 TEU
444 TEU
444 TEU
363 TEU
abt. 300 TEU
abt. 300 TEU
264 TEU
264 TEU
264 TEU

yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes / yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes

no/no

no/no

no/no

no/no
no/no
no/no
no/no
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes
yes/yes

yes/yes

yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
no/no
yes/ no
no/no
yes / no
no/no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes/ no
yes/ no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes / no
yes/ no
yes/ no

no/ no
no/no
no/no
no/no
no/ no

no/no

no/ no
no/no
no/ no
no/no
no/ no
no/no
no/ no
no/no
no/ no

2 x 500 mt

2 x 500 mt

3 x 120 mt

3x120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3x 120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3 x120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3 x120 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

2 x 180 mt

2x180 mt

2 x 180 mt

2 x150 mt

2 x 150 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt

3 x 80 mt
2 x700/1x 180 mt
2 x700/1 x 180 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 120 mt
2 x 700/ 1 x 180 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 180 mt
2 x 700/ 1 x 180 mt
2 x700/1x 180 mt
2 x700/1 x 180 mt
2 x700/1x 180 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 180 mt

3x 120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3 x120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3 x120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3x 120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3x 120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3 x120 mt

3 x 120 mt

3 x120 mt

3x 120 mt

2 x 700 mt
2 x400/1x 120 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 120 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 120 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 120 mt
2 x 400/ 1 x 120 mt

2 x 400 mt

2 x 400 mt

2 x 400 mt

2 x 900 mt

2 x 1,100 mt

1x35mt
1x35mt
1x35mt
1x35 mt

2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900

1,511
2,863
2,863
2,300
2,630
2,630
435
435
435

1,465 m?
1,465 m?
1,442 m2
1,442 m2
1,442 m2
1,442 m2
1,442 m?
1,442 m?
1,442 m2
1,442 m2
1,280 m2
1,280 m2
1,280 m2
1,280 m?
1,249 m?
1,249 m2
1,425 m2
1,425 m2
1,425 m2
1,425 m?
1,425 m?
1,240 m2
1,240 m?
1,240 m2
1,240 m?
1,240 m?
1,240 m?
1,613 m?
1,613 m2
1,613 m2
1,613 m2
1,613 m2
1,613 m2
1,613 m?
1,613 m?
1,613 m2
1,613 m2
1,617 m2
1,617 m2
1,617 m?
1,617 m?
1,617 m2
1,61 m2
1,617 m2
1,617 m2
1,617 m2
1,617 m?
1,617 m?
1,886 m?
1,886 m2
1,886 m?
4,332 m?2

6,380 m?
4,805 m?

5,250 m?
5,250 m?
5,008 m?
5,008 m?
1,344 m?
1,488 m?
1,488 m?
1,488 m?
1,488 m?
1,488 m?
1,386 m?
1,386 m?
1,386 m?
1,530 m?
1,624 m?

8,186
8,186
8,186
8,186
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,900
5,900
6,000
5,700
5,700
5,700
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
4,200

1,567 m?
1,567 m?
1,567 m?
1,567 m?
1,567 m?
1,567 m?

1,056 m?
1,680 m?
1,680 m?
1,050 m?
abt. 1,150 m?
abt. 1,150 m?
1,560 m?
1,560 m?
1,560 m?

1,587 m?
1,587 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,787 m?
1,427 m?
1,427 m?
1,427 m?
1,427 m?
1,397 m?
1,397 m?
1,433 m?
1,433 m?
1,433 m?
1,433 m?
1,433 m?
1,415 m?
1,415 m?
1,415 m?
1,415 m?
1,415 m?
1,415 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,739 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
1,887 m?
2,142 m?
2,142 m?
2,142 m?

2,275 m?
1,709 m?
1,709 m?
1,709 m?
1,709 m?
1,709 m?
1,525 m?
1,525 m?
1,525 m?
1,742 m?
1,716 m?

155 TEU
156 TEU
157 TEU
158 TEU
283 TEU
283 TEU
283 TEU
283 TEU
172 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
48 TEU
44 TEU
44 TEU
44 TEU
16 TEU
12 TEU
12 TEU
16 TEU
12 TEU
16 TEU
16 TEU
12 TEU
16 TEU
16 TEU
16 TEU
16 TEU
160 TEU

2,526 m?
2,526 m?
2,526 m?
2,526 m?
2,526 m?
2,526 m?

1,978 m?
3,410 m?
3,410 m?
2,900 m?
abt. 3,200 m?
abt. 3,200 m?

These particulars are believed to be correct, but without guarantee, and they must not be used as basis for Charter Parties or contracts without Owners’ explicit written authority. Copyright Photos © 2024 Spliethoff Group, 12.04.2024






